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To 23 Ave

To Mill Woods

Town Centre

To 28 Ave

DATS
School Specials

Southwood

Downtown

Downtown

Downtown

Downtown

Knottwood

Knottwood

Millgate

Century Park

South Campus/Ft. Edmonton
West Edm. Mall

Southgate

Century Park

S. Edm. Common

Southwood

Downtown

Laurel
Meadows

NAIT
Millgate

Gov’t Centre
Downtown

Abbottsfield

Eaux Claires

Downtown

Downtown

Southwood

Millgate

Knottwood
Downtown

Southgate

Southgate
Century Park

Meadows

Millgate
Millgate

Drop-off
Zone

82
63
62

30
95
95

97

71

73
77

68

70

66

340

23
63

59
74

60

62

61

8

370
72
67

363

361

362

15
64
65

81

6

78

69
79

3201

3206

3202

3203

3204

3205

3211

3210

3209

3208

3207

3212

3217
3213

3214

3215

3216

LEGEND

Regular Service

Peak Hour Service

Night Service

Bus Stop Number

52

64

86

5101

Mill Woods
Transit Centre
Effective September 6, 2015

BusLink 3200


